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 15 m luftpistol - Klasse BK
1 01-14211 Peter Dyrskjøt 503-Vadum Skf. 286 / 99 P
2 01-84850 Michelle Tousgaard 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 285 / 97 P
3 01-84637 Mikkel Madsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 280 / 93
4 01-15791 Rasmus Simonsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 280 / 92
5 01-85662 Frederik Wenther 502-Års Skf. 276 / 95
6 01-85663 Thomas Madsen 502-Års Skf. 276 / 94
7 01-900002 Simon H Jørgensen 503-Vadum Skf. 246 / 85
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse JUN
1 01-80262 Kasper Lund Poulsen 502-Års Skf. 256 / 86 P
2 01-900003 Simon J Kristensen 503-Vadum Skf. 198 / 63
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse UNG
1 01-16953 Patrick Fjorback 532-St. Restrup Skf. 277 / 93 P
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 1
1 01-12415 Ernst Klysner Jensen 502-Års Skf. 286 / 96 P
2 01-14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 284 / 97 P
3 01-15935 Henry Thomsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 283 / 93
4 01-16941 Peter Holmegaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 282 / 92
5 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 280 / 92
6 01-14145 Thomas S. Larsen 503-Vadum Skf. 277 / 90
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 2
1 01-16986 Michael Jensen 532-St. Restrup Skf. 272 / 91 P
2 01-14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 503-Vadum Skf. 271 / 94
3 01-15497 Brian H. Sørensen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 271 / 89
4 01-12167 Kim Levisen 502-Års Skf. 265 / 89
5 01-16532 Benny Sørensen 532-St. Restrup Skf. 258 / 87
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse 3
1 01-14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 503-Vadum Skf. 272 / 89 P
2 01-17166 Hanne Toft 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 264 / 85 P
3 01-15402 Per Schultz 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 260 / 88 P
4 01-15132 Søren Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 258 / 93
5 01-80019 Muriel Nielsen 503-Vadum Skf. 258 / 92
6 01-16742 Poul Fjorback 532-St. Restrup Skf. 256 / 83
7 01-10982 Erik Mouritsen 412-Hjørring Skytteforening 254 / 83
8 01-86361 Michael Brammer 503-Vadum Skf. 253 / 91
9 01-15517 Richard Larsen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 252 / 89
10 01-12397 Leif E. Nielsen 502-Års Skf. 252 / 83
11 01-16813 Iben Fjorback 532-St. Restrup Skf. 246 / 75



12 01-14510 Thomas H. Nielsen 503-Vadum Skf. 239 / 87
13 01-85348 Flemming Uhrenfeldt 509-Ulsted Skf. 237 / 81
14 01-15414 Morten Sørensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 233 / 80
 
 15 m luftpistol - Klasse VET
1 01-15404 Ole M. Nielsen 509-Ulsted Skf. 269 / 90 P
2 05-23301 Finn Jensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 265 / 82
3 05-26466 Villy Olesen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 258 / 87
4 05-26608 Hugo Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 245 / 86
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse BK
1 01-14211 Peter Dyrskjøt 503-Vadum Skf. 282 / 96 P
2 01-85662 Frederik Wenther 502-Års Skf. 273 / 90 P
3 01-84850 Michelle Tousgaard 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 269 / 92
4 01-84637 Mikkel Madsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 260 / 84
5 01-85663 Thomas Madsen 502-Års Skf. 250 / 89
6 01-15791 Rasmus Simonsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 247 / 80
7 01-900002 Simon H Jørgensen 503-Vadum Skf. 215 / 72
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse JUN
1 01-80262 Kasper Lund Poulsen 502-Års Skf. 255 / 85 P
2 01-900003 Simon J Kristensen 503-Vadum Skf. 172 / 53
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse UNG
1 01-16953 Patrick Fjorback 532-St. Restrup Skf. 264 / 85 P
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 1
1 01-16941 Peter Holmegaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 278 / 92 P
2 01-14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 276 / 91 P
3 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 275 / 88
4 01-15548 Mads Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 273 / 90
5 01-15935 Henry Thomsen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 270 / 90
6 01-15522 Henri Thimm 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 267 / 90
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 2
1 01-12415 Ernst Klysner Jensen 502-Års Skf. 282 / 92 P
2 01-14851 Carsten Hansen 505-Nørresundby Skf. 279 / 91 P
3 01-16783 Kim Lammert 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 275 / 96 P
4 01-15062 Thomas Thomsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 274 / 91
5 01-14467 Anne-Lise Wedel 503-Vadum Skf. 274 / 89
6 01-10551 Jan E Sørensen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 272 / 89
7 01-14145 Thomas S. Larsen 503-Vadum Skf. 268 / 85
8 01-12167 Kim Levisen 502-Års Skf. 266 / 93
9 01-16532 Benny Sørensen 532-St. Restrup Skf. 264 / 87
10 01-14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 263 / 87
11 01-12731 Torben B. Schmidt 555-Svenstrup GF Skyde afd. Krudtu 263 / 86
12 01-14208 Peter Wedel 503-Vadum Skf. 262 / 86
13 01-16742 Poul Fjorback 532-St. Restrup Skf. 250 / 85
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 3
1 01-10982 Erik Mouritsen 412-Hjørring Skytteforening 267 / 92 P



2 01-15402 Per Schultz 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 264 / 93 P
3 01-14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 503-Vadum Skf. 264 / 82
4 01-15071 Peter Sloth Lave 503-Vadum Skf. 260 / 88
5 01-15497 Brian H. Sørensen 513-Vester Hassing Skf. 258 / 91
6 01-12397 Leif E. Nielsen 502-Års Skf. 252 / 87
7 01-15298 Henning Mortensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 249 / 79
8 01-17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 239 / 74
9 01-15132 Søren Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 231 / 65
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse 4
1 01-86361 Michael Brammer 503-Vadum Skf. 264 / 84 P
2 01-17166 Hanne Toft 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 253 / 90 P
3 01-14510 Thomas H. Nielsen 503-Vadum Skf. 242 / 78
4 01-83743 Casper Juhl Jensen 516-Mou & Omegns Skf. 233 / 74
5 01-15414 Morten Sørensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 231 / 80
6 01-85348 Flemming Uhrenfeldt 509-Ulsted Skf. 230 / 74
7 01-85842 John Larsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 226 / 84
8 01-80019 Muriel Nielsen 503-Vadum Skf. 214 / 75
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse V1
1 01-14754 Jens Ove Horsted 505-Nørresundby Skf. 278 / 94 P
2 01-14721 Jørn Søbygge 503-Vadum Skf. 270 / 87
3 05-23301 Finn Jensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 264 / 87
4 01-13442 Flemming Hansen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 264 / 85
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse V2
1 01-15404 Ole M. Nielsen 509-Ulsted Skf. 271 / 92 P
2 01-14525 Svend Rasmussen 503-Vadum Skf. 266 / 86 P
3 01-16877 Thorleif Nielsen 503-Vadum Skf. 259 / 88
4 05-17739 Carl Rudi G Hansen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 246 / 86
5 01-16800 John Raaby 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 237 / 81
6 05-26466 Villy Olesen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 234 / 72
7 05-26608 Hugo Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 221 / 59
8 05-24581 Carl Chr. B. Laursen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 119 / 33
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse ÅK1
1 01-16206 Claus Rittig 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 267 / 89 P
2 01-14366 Inger Larsen 503-Vadum Skf. 258 / 88
 
 15 m pistol - Klasse ÅK2
1 01-16860 Ulrik Birkjær 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 280 / 92 P
2 01-16602 Henrik Lindberg 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 276 / 91 P
3 01-15094 Frank Thomsen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 268 / 88
4 01-15072 Peter Lindahl Nielsen 503-Vadum Skf. 244 / 79
5 01-16135 Anni Sørensen 516-Mou & Omegns Skf. 243 / 85
6 01-900001 Bianca Christiansen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 217 / 72
7 01-14661 Lone Hermansen 505-Nørresundby Skf. 211 / 69
 
 15 m pistol - Grovpistol
1 01-16941 Peter Holmegaard 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 281 / 95 P
2 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 276 / 93 P



3 01-10551 Jan E Sørensen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 274 / 90
4 01-14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 503-Vadum Skf. 273 / 90
5 01-14525 Svend Rasmussen 503-Vadum Skf. 259 / 84
6 01-15298 Henning Mortensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 256 / 88
 
 15 m pistol - Grovrevolver
1 01-14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 270 / 91 P
2 01-16602 Henrik Lindberg 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 262 / 90
3 01-16206 Claus Rittig 501-Aalborg Skyttekreds 247 / 76
4 01-15548 Mads Jensen 509-Ulsted Skf. 239 / 88
5 01-10551 Jan E Sørensen 404-Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 237 / 83


